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БЛАНК ОТВЕТОВ 

Тестовый тур 

Максимальное количество баллов – 20 
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Теоретический тур 

Максимальное количество баллов - 80 

 

Задание 1. 

№ п/ п Путешественник  

1  

2  

3  

4  

5  

6  

 

Задание 2. 

    

Океан  Море   Остров(а) Залив 

Северный Ледовитый     

Тихий     

Атлантический     

Индийский     

 

Задание 3.   

_______________________________________________________________________________

_______________________________________________________________________________

_______________________________________________________________________________

_______________________________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Задание 4.   

_______________________________________________________________________________

_______________________________________________________________________________ 
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Задание 5.   

№ Иллюстрация природного 

явления/процесса 

Название природного 

явления /процесса 

Номер 

высказывания 

1 

 

  

2 

 

  

3 

 

  

4 
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